
Seurynck Sven

Gies Thibo

Desmidt Dries

2013

2008

2008

OSTEND TENN

T.C. DUINBERG

T.C. DUINBERG

0265268

0811558

0095093

C1

B1

B2

1

Van Bruyssel Erwin

Vanden Bussche Jarne

Dekeyzer Timothy

8194

2194

2008

BOTZ PADEL

ARENAL BRUG

T.C. DUINBERG

2216248

2039587

2216601

A2

C2

A1 2

540

NR

935

1708

1751

2290

Seurynck Sven

Vanden Bussche Jarne

Gies Thibo

Dekeyzer Timothy

6/2 - 6/1

6/4 - 6/4

6/3 - 6/2

7/6 - 4/6 - 10/6

1/
Club : 2008 T.C. DUINBERGEN  Wedstrijdleider : 0010107 Heyvaert Wim
Tornooi : 202220087 PURA VIDA Padel Tour van 04/04/2022 tot 10/04/2022

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 4 van P300 tot P400
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Gies Thibo

6/4 - 6/3

Verslype Pieterjan

Rotsaert Olivier

Desmidt Giles

2197

2008

2008

GOLDEN POINT

T.C. DUINBERG

T.C. DUINBERG

0767658

0881484

0047064

C1

B1

B2

1667

703

567

Vandriessche Wim

Vansteelandt Cedric

Vervarcke Anthony

8194

2194

2008

BOTZ PADEL

ARENAL BRUG

T.C. DUINBERG

0263223

2049581

0268692

A2

C2

A1 2

1610

595

1234

Verslype Pieterjan

Vansteelandt Cedric

Rotsaert Olivier

Vervarcke Anthony

Gies Thibo
Rotsaert Olivier

Dekeyzer Timothy
Vervarcke Anthony

Rotsaert Olivier

1


